2 63 042 PLOT AVERAGE

Lovington, IL. Moultrie | Michael Yoder

Plot Details

PLANTING DATE

HARVEST DATE

PLANTING POPULATION

FUNGICIDE

SOIL TYPE

TILLAGE
RANK BRAND PRODUCT
CK AVERAGE
PLOT AVERAGE
22 Pioneer P0924Q
26 Dekalb DKC110-10RIB
5 Pioneer P10477Q
20 Becks 6041Q
21 Pioneer PN36AM
24 Wyffels WG6886RIB
23 Dekalb DKCI11-35RIB
28 AgriGold ABG41-85STXRIB
19 Becks 6278SX
14 AgriGold ABG42-05VT2RIBDI1
30 Channel 212-52SSPRIB
13 Becks 6374V2P
10 AgriGold AB44-64VT2PRO
7 Wyffels WB8086RIB
16 Dekalb DKC64-22RIB
9 Wyffels W8108RIB
12 Pioneer P14830Q
3 Channel 214-78DGVT2PRIB
8 Wyffels W7876RIB
17 Becks 64855X
4 AgriGold AB45-16VT2RIB
6 Channel 215-70TRERIB
29 Dekalb DKC65-84RIB

04/10/23

Silt Loam

Conventional

TRAIT

QROME
STXRIB
QROME
QROME
AM
VT2RIB
VT2RIB
STXRIB
STXRIB
DGVT2PRIB
SSPRIB
VT2RIB
VT2Pro
VT2RIB
VT2RIB
STXRIB
QROME
DGVT2PRIB
VT2RIB
STXRIB
VT2RIB

Trecepta

STXRIB

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

205

211

236

205

213

222

205

225

220

228

219

253

236

212

225

237

21.8

226

232

230

234

231

217

YIELD

2574

PS515)

2701

SO

2592

256.8

256.8

253.4

259.9

2629

246.2

263.4

2677

268.7

2619

268.0

264.8

2736

268.5

261.4

2732

2701

2523

N/A
N/A
30.0"
30

Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

257.40

255.50

270.0

259.30

259.20

256.80

256.80

253.40

259.90

262.90

246.20

263.40

26770

268.70

26190

268.00

264.80

273.60

268.50

261.40

273.20

270.0

252.30




Wyffels

W9218RIB

STXRIB

226

267.0

267.00



